PRODUCT DATA
HT
2025-08-07
Article numer:
9960050VF-14
Gravit ox conveor Platic roller curve 90 degr 600 mm
Gravit conveor curve uitale to handle lighteight unit load a carton, tra, palette and parcel. ide profile and platic roller ith pring loaded
axel Ø8x11 mm, 90 degree. Outer radiu 1130 mm. Inner radiu 470 mm
Image ma differ from the actual product.*
PCIFICATION
Width of roller 600 mm
Length Roller 600 mm
Diameter 50 mm
Totalt height 75 mm
Material Tread Platic roller
Heat Reitant No
Info Inner R 470 mm, outer R 1130 mm
Total idth 660 mm
Product Weight 16.41 kg
Numeric value in the technical pecification ma e nominal/rounded
to the nearet tandard dimenion. To ee exact value, pleae refer to
the draing.